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Q8. What do you think is the most important issue in this election? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
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Q9. Do you think the candidates are addressing issues that are important to you?  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent 

Valid YES 254 14.8 51.0 51.0 

NO 186 10.8 37.3 88.3 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 58 3.4 11.7 100.0 

Total 498 29.1 100.0  

Missing System 1217 70.9   

Total 1715 100.0   
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Demographics 
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PARTY. Do you consider yourself to be a: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent  
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D3. Which of the following best describes your race: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent 

Valid White 703 82.9 82.9 82.9 

Black or African American 53 6.3 6.3 89.2 

Asian or Pacific 4 .5 .5 89.6 

Native American 6 .7 .7 90.3 

Or do you identify with more than one race? 50 5.9 5.9 96.2 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 14 1.7 1.7 97.9 

REFUSE 18 2.1 2.1 100.0 

Total 848 100.0 100.0  

 

D4. Which of the following best describes your highest level of education: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent 

Valid Did not graduate from high school 22 2.6 2.6 2.6 

High school graduate 202 23.8 23.8 26.4 




